
RESULTS
TUM FIG Level - Women 17-21

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6
HD
1

HD
2

STRINGER Clare400 21.4003.6 0.08.900 8.600 8.9001 8.900

Harlequin Gym Squad 4.1 8.300 8.900 8.8008.600 0.0 21.500

42.900

17.400

17.800

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

DOUGAN Kayci391 21.1003.4 0.08.900 8.700 9.1002 8.800

Dynamite GC 3.9 8.800 9.000 8.7008.500 0.0 21.400

42.500

17.500

17.700

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

HANNINGTON-GREEN
Maisey

394 21.0003.4 0.08.600 8.800 9.0003 8.800

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.6 8.900 8.900 8.9008.700 0.2 21.200

42.200

17.800

17.600

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

LEITH- MULLEY Montana397 20.6003.6 0.28.600 8.600 8.9004 8.600

Revolution Gymnastics 3.4 8.500 8.800 8.8008.900 0.0 21.000

41.600

17.600

17.200

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

ISSOTT Georgi395 22.5004.0 0.09.400 9.100 8.8005 9.400

Harlequin Gym Squad 3.3 7.900 8.200 7.8007.600 0.0 19.000

41.500

15.700

18.500

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

MILES Gabriella398 20.9003.8 0.28.700 8.500 9.0006 8.600

Milton Keynes Gym 3.2 8.400 8.600 8.6008.600 0.0 20.400

41.300

17.200

17.300

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

JENKINS Lily396 20.6003.4 0.28.800 8.600 8.9007 8.500

Deeside Gymnastics Club 3.9 8.200 8.500 8.6008.300 0.2 20.500

41.100

16.800

17.400

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

ROSS Shannon Rhian399 20.4003.9 0.08.400 7.800 8.1008 8.400

Carmarthenshire School of
Gymnastics Ltd

3.7 8.300 8.200 8.2008.100 0.0 20.100

40.500

16.400

16.500

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

TITLEY Lily May402 21.6003.6 0.09.000 8.400 9.0009 9.100

Milton Keynes Gym 1.2 8.600 8.500 8.5008.400 0.0 18.200

39.800

17.000

18.000

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

SUTHERLAND Hope401 18.1001.2 0.08.400 8.100 8.50010 8.500

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

3.4 8.800 9.300 8.9009.100 0.0 21.400

39.500

18.000

16.900

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

WATTS Lauren403 19.0002.4 0.08.000 8.600 8.40011 8.200

Carmarthenshire School of
Gymnastics Ltd

3.2 7.900 8.200 7.9007.900 0.0 19.000

38.000

15.800

16.600

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

EVANSON Alisha393 17.4001.2 0.08.100 8.000 8.20012 8.100

Cheshire Gymnastics 1.9 7.800 7.600 7.4007.500 0.0 17.000

34.400

15.100

16.200

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

EVANS Jade392 18.6002.6 0.08.000 7.800 8.00013 8.100

Carmarthenshire School of
Gymnastics Ltd

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

18.600

0.000

16.000

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

AKROYD Lauren390 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.00014 0.000

Wakefield Gym Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

 1Produced: Sun, 10 Apr 2022 15:00:07 BST Page 1 of


